NATIONAL Assessment Centre Services.	[wel 1 720,02] W	181/00/244-01	Done	27.
Date In: 110 = 10:37 Jeb description	1	Date &Time Completed	Done	D.
Ref No: HA A 147000 SAS e-filing				-
Veh No: JMF258V) E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 70(12-14:3) i-Motor Cla	im Form	6		
i-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4hrs)		
OD : TP ! Reporting Only i-Photo Upl	oaded	1		4
1 100074	Survey Report	<u> </u>		
TP Insurer: Ass't Report	by <u>Fax / Hand</u>	to Owner/Wksp	<u> </u>	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: JK 90VM	, INC ()/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		
Policy No: () Period: ()	Cover Type: ()_	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status	(WO): N: 0-2	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	-100%]	
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,00	0()		Service Service	
General Remarks:	Carlot Same of Same or Advantagement			
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information strictly C	onfidential & S	trictly NO refer of repaire	r	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY				
	NO();	Towing Co: ()
		Date&Timb Completed	Done	by
Remarks; (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Datese tame Collabae ou	Salari Arristante	-
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()		1.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ()	<u> </u>	-	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ()			
Injury:				
Date Time Actions	10000	3. T. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	A SECTION 1	
Date time Actions				20 A
**				
	1 P.	expression Checklist	Ant (5)	
	2014 X 13 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	eparation Checklist	Anc(S)	
WIDOTTH :	1) AR : Accide	ent Reporting (\$30); on Assessment (\$100); INC	fie Bill (\$80)	
Inimant's Particulars ::	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dama 3) TF : Towin	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee	(\$80) \$40/\$45	
Inimant's Particulars ::	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey)	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
Driver/Owner:	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Darra 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
Chimant's Particulars :: Oriver/Owner: Contact No:	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Darra 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-ins	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2)	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$005)	
Enumant's Particulars :: Oriver/Owner: Contact No:	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Darra 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idao D	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$005) \$75	
Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Darra 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idao D 8) NTUC Add OD*	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC ge Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) pection A + SMRT Survey litional Services:-	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$005) \$75	
Chamant's Particulars:	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Darna 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add OD!* *N5: Court *N6: Repair	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC ge Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) pection A + SMRT Survey litional Services:- csy Car / Tpt Allowance in Co-ordination	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$20 \$30 \$75 \$160	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Darna 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idao D 8) NTUC Add OD* *N5: Court *N6: Repai	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC ge Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) pection A + SMRT Survey litional Services:- csy Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination Repair Inspection	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160	
Inimant's Particulars:: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Oarnaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments::	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Darna 3) TF : Towina 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idae D 8) NTUC Add OI)* *N5: Court *N6: Repai *N7: Fost I *N8: DV / TP (N11):	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC ge Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) pection A + SMRT Survey litional Services:- csy Car / Tpl Allowance ir Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC	\$40/\$45 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$3	
	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Darna 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add OD* *N5: Court *N6: Repai *N7: Fost I *N8: DV /	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC ge Fee '-Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) pection A + SMRT Survey litional Services:- csy Car / Tpl Allowance ir Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC Mobile	\$40/\$45 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$3 \$20 30	Add Bill

English Car

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
- archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid,	190000 - 1900 -
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	01/10/2020 10:33
Date Of Accident	30/09/2020 14:30
Exact Location Of Accident	BOUNDARY RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMF7982J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHOW YIN KUEN
NRIC No	SXXXX974G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98736484
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98736484
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NOTE 1.2 CVT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1800140741-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KEE BING HAN (JI BINGHAN)
NRIC No	SXXXX611Z
Date Of Birth	01/04/1983
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	06/07/2001
Driving Experience	19 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
	CE 00726494

+65-98736484

NOEMAIL

OFFICE-98736484

Address BLK 7 EVERTON PARK

#11-19

Postcode 080007

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

enicie

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?
Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJK9028K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver LIM CHEE KOK ROBERT

NRIC/Passport Number SXXXX031J

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

.........

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name KEE BING HAN (JI BINGHAN)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

NECK & BACK

SMF7982J

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Date & Time:

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Personal Particulars
Date of Accident: 30 9 20 Rd Time of Accident: 2.30 pm
Exact Location of Accident: Boundary Strangers Straiding (Stip Rd)
Owner's Name: Chow Yin Kuch NRIC No: SOLO49746 HP NO:
Driver's Name: Kee Bing Han NRIC No: 583096117 HP No: 98736484
Date of Birth: 1 4 198 3Driv ng Licence Passing Date: 6 7 200 Occupation: Intoor / Outdoor
Address: BIK 7 Evertun Park # 11-19 (080007)
Relationship of Driver with Insured: Chi Idan Email Address:
Vehicle No: SMF 7982J Make & Model: Nisson
Insurance Co: A\G Coverage: Policy No:
Section 2 and a second section of the section of th
*Purpose of Reporting? Own Damage Claim / 3rd Party Claim / Not Claiming, Just Reporting Only
*Exact Purpose of The Vehicle Was Being Used At Time Of Accident: Private Use / Work
*Weather Condition ? Gear / Raining / Others: Wet / Dry / Others:
* Any passenger inside vehicle involved? (Yes / No) If yes, Vehicle No & How many pax:
A: 1+0 B. 1+0 C: D:
*Was Anybody Injured ? (Yes / No) If yes,
V.
Name/NRIC/In Vehicle: Kee Bing Han neck & back
*Was The Accident Reported To The Police ?
O No O Yes, Which Police Station?
*Does the Driver Own Any Other Vehicle?
O No O Yes, Vehicle Registration No:insurer:
*Was any foreign vehicle involved? (Yes / No) If yes, Vehicle No & Category:
*Was there any video captured by Car Camera? (Yes/No)
Third Party Driver's Particulars
Vehicle & No: SJK 9038 K Make & Model:
Driver's Name: Lim Chee Kok Robert NRIC No: 5148 2031 JHP No:
Vehicle C No: Iviake & Model: Driver's Name: NRIC No: HP No:
Witness Particulars
Name: NRIC No: HP No:

88

*



T/20201001/7009

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubl Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 85470000

1 of 3 Report No. 7/20201001/7008

STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER.	ARREST AND ARREST AND ARREST AND ARREST	SECURE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY.
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	FA TRAFFIC	
DESCRIPTION		

Date/Tim 01/10/20	e Report M 20 10:36	ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.
Name of KEE BIN	Informant: G HAN	10000000000000000000000000000000000000	Address: 7 EVERTON PARK #11-19 S	INGAPORE 080007
ID Type	ID No.: 0 / 8830961	11Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98736484
Nationali SINGAP	ly: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: keebinghan@yahoo.com.sg	基准是语言
Sex: Male	Age: 37	Date of Birth: 01/04/1983	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupat Mover	ion:		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 30/09/2020 14:30	Type of Location Bend
Location:				
BOUNDARY	ROAD			
			对原理的	
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		toad Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	rking	raffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collis	sion: ving Vehicles - Hea	d To Rear		Inyone conveyed by imbulance;

Details of V	ehicle involved		Province Address Colonia Colonia	No compared to the	PSHOUNTENANTS	PARTY MANAGEMENT
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SJK9028K		LEXUS		Grey		0
SMF7982J	Car		STEP STEP STEP	THE RESERVE	HI SEE	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA



7/20201001/7000

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Report No. 7/20201001/7009

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	LIM CHEE KOK ROB	SERT @DAN	HEL LIM	ID No.		81482031J
Related Vehicle	SJK9028K (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96722031
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date	BOWLEN, MICH.	NIL	Constitution of the second
NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	STATE OF THE PARTY	NIL	The Constitution of the Co
Driver						Children British British
Name	KEE BING HAN	KADE		ID No.		S8309611Z
Related Vehicle	SMF7982J (Car)			Conta	ct No.	98736484
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA	HOSPITAL		Class Driving Licence Expiry	0 &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	30/09/2020	SECTION AND ADDRESS.	Date	SHARE WE	NIL	V Section Section
No. of Days gran	ed Medical Leave	03	Degree of	BYGGIGH	Slight	

Brief Details.

On 30/09/20 at about 2:30pm, I was driving vehicle SMF7982J and stopped at the filter lane from Yio Chu Kang road towards Boundary road, waiting for traffic to clear in order to proceed. As my vehicle is stationary, I then felt an impact from the rear from vehicle SJK9028K. I was shocked and could not answer the driver of SJK9028J, (LIM CHEE KOK ROBERT @DANIEL LIM, S1482031J) at my door. It was after I regained conscience awhile later, I slighted to take photos of the damages and exchanged personal particulars with the driver of SJK9028K.

There was no traffic police or ambulance at scene. After the incident, I felt discomfort around my neck and back area. Therefore, I consulted a medical practitioner and was given 3 days of medical certificate.



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



3 of 3 Report No. 7/20201001/7009

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer in Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / MOHAMAD ZULFAZDLI BIN ABDULLAH Contact No : 65476204

Authentication Stamp

Signature Of Informant:

The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Date/Time: 01/10/2020 10:36

Classification Of Case:



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00

UEN: \$66550020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM

Original Report N	10 : MIA	FA58007	4	Vehicle Registration No:SMF 7982
Name(as shownin Ni	RIC): Kee	Bing	Han	NRIC/FIN/Passport No. 5034 044
(*Vehicle Driver/	Vehicle Ow	ner) (*) PI	ease delete a	s appropriate
Address	:BIK	٦	Everton	Park #11-19 singapore(0800
Contact (Tel)	:			Mobile No.:98734484
Email Address	:			10 0 6 40 4
Date of Accident	:	30/9/	2020	Time of Accident : 1430 hz
Place of Accident	:	Bour	ndary	Road
Insurance Compan	ıy:		AIG	
I have made a repo make the following Add in police		ove menti ts:	ioned acciden	t and would like to include additional information o
I have made a repo make the following	rt on the abo amendment	ove menti ts:	ioned acciden	t and would like to include additional information o
I have made a repo make the following	rt on the abo amendment	ove menti ts:	ioned acciden	t and would like to include additional information of
I have made a repo make the following	rt on the abo amendment	ove menti ts:	ioned acciden	t and would like to include additional information of
I have made a repo make the following	rt on the abo amendment	ove menti ts:	ioned acciden	t and would like to include additional information of
I have made a repo make the following	rt on the abo amendment	ove menti ts:	ioned acciden	at and would like to include additional information of



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

NISSAN AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Chow Yin Kuen Period of Insurance : 26 Nov 2019 To 25 Nov 2020 Period of Insurance

Engine No. Chassis No.

: HR12247339J : JN1TAAE12Z0982434 Vehicle No.

: SMF7962J : 1800140741-01

Policy No. Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 23 Oct 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

: NISSAN NOTE 1.2 (SUPERCHARGEDINON-SUPERCHARGED) Sum Insured : Market Value
Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2018

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,198.00 CC Driver Restriction

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

: NA

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

The Policyholder
 Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or wen his-her permission.
 This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if helphe meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexpenienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Author than 2 years' driving expenience

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

mitation as to use" :

Ose only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for him or reward, driving fullion, driving lest, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the car business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Rosks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189). Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - 50 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Chow Yin Kuen - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

PROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1.7C AusoCanic Add: 25 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159097 57038511 57038512 57038513 2.7C AutoCaric Add: No.1, Siath Los Yang Read Bingapore 628098 62822212 3 Autolution Insulatina Add: 19 Uti Road 4 Singapore 40623 64909656 4.Tan Chong Motor Sales Add: 913 Busz Timah Road Singapore 599623 64694091 64894092 64694093 5.Tan Chong Motor Sales Add: 17 Lorong 8 Tos Payoti Singapore 319254 63570763 63670754 For other Approved Reporting Centrus/A/G Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hottine at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to A/G website www.sig.com.sg or A/G SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "A/G SG" from (Tunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: DBS BANK LTD

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE